$ Novasoft

Codigo Empl

00000001
00000002
00000003
00000004
00000005
00000006
00000007
00000008
00000009
00000010
00000011
00000012
00000013
00000014
00000015
00000016
00000017
00000018
00000019
00000020
00000021
00000022
00000023
00000024
00000025
00000026
00000027
00000028
00000029
00000030
00000031
00000032
00000033
00000034
00000035
00000036
00000037
00000038
00000039
00000040
00000041

REPORTE COLUMNARIO

000.000.000-0
INFORMACION NOMINA

Nombre

LEANDRA ANNA
MATIAS MAURICIO
ISAURA LEYRE
ALBANO TEODOSIO
NURIA DANIELA

Apellido 1

MALO
CASTILLO
AVILES
CANETE
JAUREGUI

PURIFICACION SALOME FERRAN

LUCIA MANOLA
ABEL ALEX

MARIA CARMEN
BEGONA CLAUDIA
EMPERATRIZ SABINA
ASUNCION AGATA
MARIA ANGELES
VIOLETA VIOLETA
NICOLASA AURELIA
JOSE FRANCISCO
SAMANTA CASANDRA
EMILIA MARIA
ALICIA CELESTINA
ILEANA ASUNCION
LARA JORDANA

LUIS MIGUEL

MARIA CARMEN
FLORENCIA DOMITILA
MACARENA VALERIA
JACINTA PAZ
VICTOR MANUEL
JUAN BAUTISTA
MARTIRIO REINA
EMELINA MELISA
SAMU PAULINO
JUAN CARLOS

PEPE JUANITO
QUIRINO ROSARIO
EVA MARIA

URSULA ANABEL
AMALIA ITZIAR
CLAUDIO MAXIMINO
MARCELA TEOFILA
ESTER ANABEL
DIMAS RAFAEL

BRIONES
CUETO
DELGADO
COELLO
PASTOR
GUTIERREZ
ROURA
LAMAS
LASA
ALVARADO
BORRELL
LUISA
IBANEZ
BELTRAN
BALLESTER
DELGADO
RODENAS
CASTELL
FELIU
DOMINGO
TEJEDOR
DELGADO
MALO
PALAU
FABRA
DELGADO
ADAN
VAZQUEZ
DELGADO
EXPOSITO
SEBASTIAN
COBOS
ARNAL
FABREGAT
POLO

NOVASOFT ENTERPRISE - PROGRAMA
DE DEMOSTRACION

Apellido 2

ALBA
BARRERA
PELAYO
ROSA
TEJERO
VALERO
JOVE
LOPEZ
FUSTER
ZABALETA
PEDRERO
MORERA
CARNERO
SARABIA
PUIG
POMBO
MAESTRE
LLUCH
SANTANA
SAMPER
LLADO
TAPIA
ACOSTA
MENDIZABAL
MAYOL
RIVAS
NEVADO
SALAZAR
ALONSO
SECO
GALVEZ
CORDERO
ANAYA
CARVAJAL
BERTRAN
VAZQUEZ
REVILLA
CORDOBA
LASA
NUNEZ
BRAVO

Fecha: 30/11/2023 12:13:15 p. m.

Usuario: AdminNova

Reporte: NOMPLCOL

Pagina: 1

Salario

Valor

12.000.000,00
12.000.000,00
12.000.000,00
3.000.000,00
3.000.000,00
3.000.000,00
5.000.000,00
5.000.000,00
5.000.000,00
1.200.000,00
3.000.000,00
3.000.000,00
3.000.000,00
3.000.000,00
3.000.000,00
3.000.000,00
3.000.000,00
4.333.333,00
3.000.000,00
4.000.000,00
4.000.000,00
4.000.000,00
4.000.000,00
2.000.000,00
12.000.000,00
12.000.000,00
12.000.000,00
3.000.000,00
3.000.000,00
3.000.000,00
5.000.000,00
5.000.000,00
5.000.000,00
1.200.000,00
3.000.000,00
3.000.000,00
3.000.000,00
3.000.000,00
3.000.000,00
3.000.000,00
3.000.000,00

DEVENGO

Auxilio de
Transporte

Valor Valor

HORAS EXTRAS

140.606,00

140.606,00

140.606,00
125.000,00
93.750,00
78.125,00

31.250,00
62.500,00

Salud

Valor

DEDUCCION
Pensién
Valor

480.000,00 480.000,00
480.000,00 480.000,00
480.000,00 480.000,00
120.000,00 120.000,00
120.000,00 120.000,00
120.000,00 120.000,00
200.000,00 200.000,00
200.000,00 200.000,00
200.000,00 200.000,00

48.000,00 48.000,00
120.000,00 120.000,00
120.000,00 120.000,00
120.000,00 120.000,00
120.000,00 120.000,00
120.000,00 120.000,00
120.000,00 120.000,00
120.000,00 120.000,00
191.112,00 191.112,00
120.000,00 120.000,00
160.000,00 160.000,00
160.000,00 160.000,00
160.000,00 160.000,00
160.000,00 160.000,00

80.000,00 80.000,00
480.000,00 480.000,00
480.000,00 480.000,00
480.000,00 480.000,00
120.000,00 120.000,00
120.000,00 120.000,00
120.000,00 120.000,00
200.000,00 200.000,00
200.000,00 200.000,00
200.000,00 200.000,00

48.000,00 48.000,00
125.000,00 125.000,00
123.750,00 123.750,00
123.125,00 123.125,00
120.000,00 120.000,00
120.000,00 120.000,00
121.250,00 121.250,00
122.500,00 122.500,00



$ Novasoft

Codigo Empl

00000042
00000043
00000044
00000045
00000046
00000047
00000048
00000049
00000050
00000051
00000052
00000053
00000054
00000055
00000056
00000057
00000058
00000059
00000060
00000061
00000062
00000063
00000064
00000065
00000066
00000067
00000068
00000069
00000070
00000071

00000072
00000073
00000074
00000075
00000076
00000077
00000078
00000079
00000080
00000081
00000082

REPORTE COLUMNARIO

000.000.000-0
INFORMACION NOMINA

Nombre

NADIA NATIVIDAD
GALA CLARISA
NAYARA FANNY
ANA BELEN
CLOTILDE CHITA
EDGAR MANU
LUCHO LUCIO
LOLA VANESA
SOLEDAD ANI
RODOLFO DUILIO
DARIO SEVERINO
JOSE LUIS
BENITO JUAN
CAMILA LETICIA
AUREA MANUELA
JOSE RAMON
DULCE CARIDAD
JOSE IGNACIO
MARIA JESUS
LEIRE AROA
JOSE ANGEL
ALEXANDRA AMBAR
GRACIANA CINTIA
MARIA TERESA
LUISINA CHUS
JOSE ANTONIO
MARIA BELEN
JOSE RAMON
EVARISTO LORETO
ESMERALDA
VISITACION
OSVALDO ATILIO
MARIA

SABAS MACARIO
DANILO JOSE
HELIODORO ANTONIO
ELIGIA JAVIERA
CORONA AITANA

LISANDRO GUILLERMO

PATRICIA RAQUEL
NICOLAS PASCUAL
JUAN JOSE

Apellido 1

MARCO
BALLESTEROS
JULIA
ALVARADO
FABREGAS
SUAREZ
GALLART
RODA
GARRIDO
TERRON
FALCON
SALGADO
FRANCISCO
AREVALO
PINOL
DELGADO
ROJAS
ARMAS
CELESTINA
ALFARO
VELEZ
ARMENGOL
INIGUEZ
LLAMAS
ACOSTA
LLUCH
ORTEGA
NICOLAS
FERRER
MENENDEZ

JOVER
CARMEN
MURCIA
ANTONIO
BAENA
LLADO
JULIAN
DELGADO
CARNERO
GABALDON
GIMENEZ

NOVASOFT ENTERPRISE - PROGRAMA
DE DEMOSTRACION

Apellido 2

FLORES
LLOPIS
SIERRA
BUENO
TORO
ANGLADA
BARTOLOME
VERDEJO
DURAN
SERRANO
RODRIGUEZ
MONREAL
ARAMBURU
CUENCA
BERNAL
AGUILERA
ANGEL
RAMIREZ
CASAS
OLMO

VILA
CAMPOS
HERAS
MARINO
LOSA
GUTIERREZ
ALVAREZ
MARCO
MARINO
ALEMAN

HERRERA
BENITEZ-LOZANO
QUINTANILLA
ESCOBAR
TEJADA

PLA

SALVA
PORCEL
AGULLO
PANIAGUA
CALZADA

Fecha:

Usuario:

Reporte:

Pagina:

30/11/2023 12:13:15 p. m.

AdminNova

NOMPLCOL
2

DEVENGO

Auxilio de
Transporte

Salario

Valor

5.000.000,00
3.000.000,00
4.000.000,00
4.000.000,00
4.000.000,00
4.000.000,00
2.000.000,00
12.000.000,00
12.000.000,00
12.000.000,00
3.000.000,00
3.000.000,00
3.000.000,00
5.000.000,00
5.000.000,00
5.000.000,00
1.200.000,00
3.000.000,00
3.000.000,00
3.000.000,00
3.000.000,00
3.000.000,00
3.000.000,00
3.000.000,00
5.000.000,00
3.000.000,00
4.000.000,00
4.000.000,00
4.000.000,00
4.000.000,00

2.000.000,00
1.500.000,00
1.500.000,00
1.500.000,00
1.500.000,00
1.500.000,00
1.500.000,00
1.500.000,00
1.500.000,00
1.500.000,00
1.500.000,00

HORAS EXTRAS

Valor

140.606,00

140.606,00

140.606,00
140.606,00
140.606,00
140.606,00
140.606,00
140.606,00
140.606,00
140.606,00
140.606,00
140.606,00
140.606,00

Valor

52.083,00
15.625,00
208.333,00
166.667,00
125.000,00
104.167,00
20.833,00
70.000,00
35.000,00
17.500,00
43.750,00
26.250,00
8.750,00
7.292,00
36.458,00
21.875,00

DEDUCCION
Salud Pension
Valor Valor
202.083,00 202.083,00
120.625,00 120.625,00
168.333,00 168.333,00
166.667,00 166.667,00
165.000,00 165.000,00
164.167,00 164.167,00
80.833,00 80.833,00
482.800,00 482.800,00
481.400,00 481.400,00
480.700,00 480.700,00
121.750,00 121.750,00
121.050,00 121.050,00
120.350,00 120.350,00
200.292,00 200.292,00
201.458,00 201.458,00
200.875,00 200.875,00
48.000,00 48.000,00
120.000,00 120.000,00
120.000,00 120.000,00
120.000,00 120.000,00
120.000,00 120.000,00
120.000,00 120.000,00
120.000,00 120.000,00
120.000,00 120.000,00
200.000,00 200.000,00
120.000,00 120.000,00
160.000,00 160.000,00
160.000,00 160.000,00
160.000,00 160.000,00
160.000,00 160.000,00
80.000,00 80.000,00
62.000,00 62.000,00
60.000,00 60.000,00
62.000,00 62.000,00
60.000,00 60.000,00
62.000,00 62.000,00
60.000,00 60.000,00
62.000,00 62.000,00
60.000,00 60.000,00
62.000,00 62.000,00
60.000,00 60.000,00



$ Novasoft

Codigo Empl

00000083
00000084
00000085
00000086
00000087
00000088
00000089
00000090
00000091
00000092
00000093
00000094
00000095
00000096
00000097
00000098
00000099
00000100
00000101
00000102
00000103
00000104
00000105
00000106
00000107
00000108
00000109
00000110
00000111
00000112
00000113
00000114
00000115
00000116
00000117
00000118
00000119
00000120
00000121
00000122
00000123
00000124

REPORTE COLUMNARIO

000.000.000-0
INFORMACION NOMINA

Nombre

SONIA PACIFICA
LIDIA REYES

JOSE CARLOS
EUTIMIO GILBERTO
RAFAEL EDU

CIRO HERNANDO
BELEN ZORAIDA
MELANIA ARIADNA
ALBINA DULCE
PEPITA LAURA
ARIEL FLORENCIO
AMANCIO CHUY
TECLA GERTRUDIS
JOSE FRANCISCO
PAOLA ANASTASIA
BENITA SUSANITA
EVA ARACELI

JUAN CARLOS
VANESA CELIA
MANOLO ISIDRO
LORETO ESTRELLA
JOSE LUIS

MARIA ANGELES
CONSUELA EMILIA
JUAN LUIS

JOSE MARIA

ANA SOFIA
BEATRIZ MAMEN
JUANITA PASTORA
JOSE LUIS
CECILIO APOLINAR
LEANDRO GABINO
LUIS MIGUEL

LUIS ANGEL
CLAUDIO PORFIRIO
MARIA LUISA
ELOISA ROSALINA
JUAN BAUTISTA
MARIA FERNANDA

NORBERTO CHUCHO

GRACIA JOSE
ARIEL ALEJO

Apellido 1

ARANDA
CARBAJO
LOPEZ
PAGES
ZAMORANO
PUGA
BARO
BARCELO
NIETO
LLADO
DAVILA
CANAS
FORTUNY
MARTI
PERAL
SEGARRA
MARCOS
DELGADO
IBANEZ
ROS
VINAS
LORENZO
DELGADO
CUENCA
ANGEL
JACOBO
COLOMER
CASANOVAS
ESCOLANO
FERRANDIZ
SALAS
CRUZ
CUADRADO
TELLEZ
FRANCISCO
ANTUNEZ
PONT
DELGADO
DELGADO
RAYA
PUENTE
BLAZQUEZ

NOVASOFT ENTERPRISE - PROGRAMA
DE DEMOSTRACION

Apellido 2

DURAN
PLA
LLEDO
RICART
OCHOA
PATINO
LOZANO
GARCES
FERRANDIZ
FRANCH
ARAMBURU
GARCIA
SANTANA
CRESPO
GRACIA
COMAS
CERDAN
DURAN
FERRER
SALGADO
JUAN
LOSADA
VALBUENA
CERDAN
ALEMANY
OJEDA
MARTIN
RUIZ
MARI
CORNEJO
ALEMAN
IZAGUIRRE
GUAL
CONDE
MUNIZ
GIRON
MADRIGAL
CAMPOS
ROVIRA
SALDANA
BELMONTE
CASTELLS

Fecha:

30/11/2023 12:13:15 p. m.

Usuario: AdminNova
Reporte: NOMPLCOL
Pagina: 3
DEVENGO
Salario AL B HORAS EXTRAS
Transporte
Valor Valor Valor
1.500.000,00 140.606,00
1.500.000,00 140.606,00
1.500.000,00 140.606,00
1.500.000,00 140.606,00
1.500.000,00 140.606,00
1.500.000,00 140.606,00
1.500.000,00 140.606,00
1.500.000,00 140.606,00
1.500.000,00 140.606,00
1.500.000,00 140.606,00
1.500.000,00 140.606,00
1.500.000,00 140.606,00
1.500.000,00 140.606,00
1.500.000,00 140.606,00
1.500.000,00 140.606,00
1.500.000,00 140.606,00
1.500.000,00 140.606,00
1.500.000,00 140.606,00
1.500.000,00 140.606,00
1.500.000,00 140.606,00
1.500.000,00 140.606,00
1.500.000,00 140.606,00
1.500.000,00 140.606,00
1.500.000,00 140.606,00
1.500.000,00 140.606,00
1.500.000,00 140.606,00
1.500.000,00 140.606,00
1.500.000,00 140.606,00
1.500.000,00 140.606,00
1.500.000,00 140.606,00
1.500.000,00 140.606,00
1.500.000,00 140.606,00
1.500.000,00 140.606,00
1.500.000,00 140.606,00
1.500.000,00 140.606,00
1.500.000,00 140.606,00
1.500.000,00 140.606,00
1.500.000,00 140.606,00
1.500.000,00 140.606,00
1.500.000,00 140.606,00
1.500.000,00 140.606,00
1.500.000,00 140.606,00

DEDUCCION
Salud Pension
Valor Valor
62.000,00 62.000,00
60.000,00 60.000,00
62.000,00 62.000,00
60.000,00 60.000,00
62.000,00 62.000,00
60.000,00 60.000,00
62.000,00 62.000,00
60.000,00 60.000,00
62.000,00 62.000,00
60.000,00 60.000,00
62.000,00 62.000,00
60.000,00 60.000,00
62.000,00 62.000,00
60.000,00 60.000,00
60.000,00 60.000,00
60.000,00 60.000,00
60.000,00 60.000,00
60.000,00 60.000,00
60.000,00 60.000,00
60.000,00 60.000,00
60.000,00 60.000,00
60.000,00 60.000,00
60.000,00 60.000,00
60.000,00 60.000,00
60.000,00 60.000,00
60.000,00 60.000,00
60.000,00 60.000,00
60.000,00 60.000,00
60.000,00 60.000,00
60.000,00 60.000,00
60.000,00 60.000,00
60.000,00 60.000,00
60.000,00 60.000,00
60.000,00 60.000,00
60.000,00 60.000,00
60.000,00 60.000,00
60.000,00 60.000,00
60.000,00 60.000,00
60.000,00 60.000,00
60.000,00 60.000,00
60.000,00 60.000,00
60.000,00 60.000,00



$ Novasoft

Codigo Empl

00000125
00000126
00000127

Nombre

JUAN BAUTISTA
JUAN LUIS
LUIS MIGUEL

REPORTE COLUMNARIO

NOVASOFT ENTERPRISE - PROGRAMA
DE DEMOSTRACION

000.000.000-0
INFORMACION NOMINA

Apellido 1 Apellido 2

VALDERRAMA MENDEZ

AMOROS CALVET
GUTIERREZ LLABRES

Fecha: 30/11/2023 12:13:15 p. m.

Usuario: AdminNova
Reporte: NOMPLCOL
Pagina: 4
DEVENGO
Salario A0 Bl HORAS EXTRAS
Transporte
Valor Valor Valor
1.500.000,00 140.606,00
1.500.000,00 140.606,00
1.500.000,00 140.606,00

DEDUCCION
Salud Pension
Valor Valor
60.000,00 60.000,00
60.000,00 60.000,00
60.000,00 60.000,00



